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2022 CA End of Summer Splash - 7/23/2022

Meet Program - 11 and Older

Event  1   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 2:55.60JASL-LA2

A 2:13.58CRAW-LA3

B 2:24.64CRAW-LA4

A NTES-LA5

Event  2   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 1:51.85CRAW-LA7

B 2:05.57CRAW-LA8

Event  3   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Bolton, Caroline S3

FINS-LA NT 13Stewart, Gabby A4

CRAW-LA NT 12Hamner, Camille K5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Picard, Brooke A1

CRAW-LA 1:35.33 11Landry, Karsyn K2

CRAW-LA 1:26.30 14Faller, Grace C3

CRAW-LA 1:24.81 13Perault, Calli E4

CRAW-LA 1:25.23 12Farah, Emilie K5

CRAW-LA 1:29.34 11Clayton, Olivia L6

CRAW-LA 1:37.99 11Landry, Kate E7

CRAW-LA NT 13Carver, Chloe E8

Event  4   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Ashford, Christian G3

CRAW-LA NT 13Thurmond, Luke J4

CRAW-LA NT 13Kolb, Dean W5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 16Carnahan, Brayden S1

SLST-LA 1:29.73 12Harcher, Mac B2

CRAW-LA 1:19.10 13O'Deay, Hayden P3

CRAW-LA 1:17.18 13Butler, Aaron L4

CRAW-LA 1:18.02 13Barnard, Ethan S5

CRAW-LA 1:25.20 13Courville, Cole J6

CRAW-LA 1:38.23 14Michelli, Matt R7

CRAW-LA NT 14Huff, Sam W8

Event  5   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Arauz, Isabel C3

CRAW-LA NT 11Clark, Kenzie T4

ES-LA NT 11Bertucci, Sophie L5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Revish, Jayde A1

CRAW-LA NT 12Barber, Mataya N2

CRAW-LA NT 17Collins, Avery H3

JASL-LA 57.35 11Stakes, Aliyah C4

CRAW-LA 1:08.23 12Antoine, Mariya E5

FINS-LA NT 12Baham, Gabby E6

CRAW-LA NT 11Craig, Ellen E7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
JASL-LA 47.71 12Cole, Ainsley E1

FINS-LA 43.54 13Stewart, Gabby A2

CRAW-LA 41.95 15Barker, Aut J3

CRAW-LA 39.28 14Gehbauer, Emerie C4

ES-LA 40.16 11Hebert, Macie K5

CRAW-LA 42.56 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O6

ES-LA 45.08 12Toomer, Lucy E7

CRAW-LA 49.33 11Thompson, Ali G8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
JASL-LA 36.49 11Hayes, Maddie E1

CRAW-LA 35.21 12Schnur, Audrey E2

JASL-LA 34.05 12Garber, Neva E3

ES-LA 21.13 11Chen, Vivian4

ES-LA 33.30 11Curson, Lily E5

CRAW-LA 34.11 14Farah, Sophie L6

CRAW-LA 36.32 11Bolton, Caroline S7

ES-LA 36.72 13Theriot, Bernadette J8

Event  6   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Bargas, Reed H3

CRAW-LA NT 14Kirklin Jr., Ace4

CRAW-LA NT 11Landry, Julien C5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:04.47 11Davis, Matthew C1

CRAW-LA 58.83 11Atkinson, Blake B2

CRAW-LA 49.49 11Herndon, Grayson K3

JASL-LA 45.62 12Headington, Ryker Z4

CRAW-LA 48.49 13Coleman, Jaxon J5

CRAW-LA 49.94 11Caraballo, Jean L6

CRAW-LA 1:02.34 12Brackin, Locke J7

FINS-LA NT 15Zeidan, Abdel M8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 42.15 12Walsh, James J1

SLST-LA 40.34 11Cavalier, Hudson B2

CRAW-LA 37.32 11Smith, Connor C3

CRAW-LA 34.70 14Narayanan, Aahan N4

CRAW-LA 35.82 15Cooper, Marquis S5

CRAW-LA 37.78 12Caraballo Miro, Edrick J6

CRAW-LA 41.11 14Herndon, Logan R7

CRAW-LA 42.86 13Landry, Tres P8
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Heat   4 Finals (#6 Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
CRAW-LA 31.49 11Graham, Connor F1

JASL-LA 29.91 18Temple, Isaac L2

JASL-LA 29.52 14Hayes, Tanner J3

FINS-LA 28.21 17Caldwell, Andrew L4

SLST-LA 29.02 14Harcher, Eddie B5

CRAW-LA 29.88 14Ard, Evan J6

CRAW-LA 30.62 13Kelly, Mason C7

ES-LA 34.01 13Dinh, Khang V8

Event  7   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ES-LA NT 11Bertucci, Sophie L1

CRAW-LA NT 14Farah, Sophie L2

CRAW-LA 53.07 11Landry, Kate E3

CRAW-LA 40.94 13Perault, Calli E4

CRAW-LA 52.45 12Hamner, Camille K5

CRAW-LA 1:03.60 14Picard, Brooke A6

ES-LA NT 13Theriot, Bernadette J7

Event  8   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 16Carnahan, Brayden S1

CRAW-LA 41.58 13Butler, Aaron L2

CRAW-LA 41.29 13Courville, Cole J3

CRAW-LA 35.81 14Ard, Evan J4

CRAW-LA 39.10 13Barnard, Ethan S5

SLST-LA 41.32 12Harcher, Mac B6

JASL-LA 45.04 18Temple, Isaac L7

Event  9   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Arauz, Isabel C1

CRAW-LA NT 11Clark, Kenzie T2

FINS-LA NT 12Baham, Gabby E3

SLST-LA NT 14Trauth, Charley L4

CRAW-LA NT 12Barber, Mataya N5

CRAW-LA NT 11Revish, Jayde A6

CRAW-LA NT 11Craig, Ellen E7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 17Collins, Avery H1

CRAW-LA 58.42 11Thompson, Ali G2

CRAW-LA 53.99 15Barker, Aut J3

JASL-LA 48.49 12Garber, Neva E4

CRAW-LA 50.85 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O5

JASL-LA 57.61 12Cole, Ainsley E6

CRAW-LA 1:14.33 12Antoine, Mariya E7

CRAW-LA NT 14Faller, Grace C8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.19 14Gehbauer, Emerie C1

CRAW-LA 42.38 11Landry, Karsyn K2

CRAW-LA 39.31 13Perault, Calli E3

ES-LA 24.97 11Chen, Vivian4

CRAW-LA 37.15 12Farah, Emilie K5

CRAW-LA 40.40 12Schnur, Audrey E6

CRAW-LA 42.81 11Clayton, Olivia L7

CRAW-LA 44.51 13Carver, Chloe E8

Event  10   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
FINS-LA NT 15Zeidan, Abdel M2

CRAW-LA 1:06.63 11Atkinson, Blake B3

CRAW-LA 59.64 12Brackin, Locke J4

CRAW-LA 1:03.33 11Caraballo, Jean L5

CRAW-LA 1:13.17 11Davis, Matthew C6

CRAW-LA NT 11Bargas, Reed H7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 56.78 11Herndon, Grayson K1

SLST-LA 53.55 11Cavalier, Hudson B2

JASL-LA 49.61 12Headington, Ryker Z3

CRAW-LA 48.58 14Herndon, Logan R4

CRAW-LA 48.75 12Caraballo Miro, Edrick J5

JASL-LA 49.85 14Hayes, Tanner J6

CRAW-LA 53.86 13Coleman, Jaxon J7

CRAW-LA 59.16 13Landry, Tres P8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 47.88 12Walsh, James J1

CRAW-LA 44.26 15Cooper, Marquis S2

CRAW-LA 42.63 12Ashford, Christian G3

CRAW-LA 41.94 11Smith, Connor C4

SLST-LA 42.29 12Harcher, Mac B5

CRAW-LA 44.18 13Thurmond, Luke J6

ES-LA 44.77 13Dinh, Khang V7

CRAW-LA 48.42 11Landry, Julien C8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 40.22 14Michelli, Matt R1

CRAW-LA 38.51 13O'Deay, Hayden P2

SLST-LA 35.90 14Harcher, Eddie B3

CRAW-LA 33.61 14Huff, Sam W4

CRAW-LA 35.33 14Kirklin Jr., Ace5

CRAW-LA 36.96 13Kolb, Dean W6

CRAW-LA 39.89 13Kelly, Mason C7

CRAW-LA 40.46 14Narayanan, Aahan N8

Event  11   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
ES-LA NT 11Bertucci, Sophie L3

CRAW-LA NT 14Gehbauer, Emerie C4

JASL-LA NT 12Cole, Ainsley E5

ES-LA NT 11Chen, Vivian6



Crawfish Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:11 PM  7/21/2022  Page 3

2022 CA End of Summer Splash - 7/23/2022

Meet Program - 11 and Older

Heat   2 Finals (#11 Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
ES-LA 1:00.52 12Toomer, Lucy E1

CRAW-LA 58.20 15Barker, Aut J2

CRAW-LA 55.92 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O3

ES-LA 52.97 11Hebert, Macie K4

CRAW-LA 53.41 12Barber, Mataya N5

CRAW-LA 57.46 11Landry, Karsyn K6

CRAW-LA 58.33 12Hamner, Camille K7

JASL-LA 1:15.55 11Stakes, Aliyah C8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 52.45 13Carver, Chloe E1

CRAW-LA 51.49 14Farah, Sophie L2

CRAW-LA 48.44 12Schnur, Audrey E3

ES-LA 42.61 11Curson, Lily E4

CRAW-LA 48.19 14Picard, Brooke A5

CRAW-LA 49.92 11Landry, Kate E6

JASL-LA 52.20 12Garber, Neva E7

JASL-LA 52.46 11Hayes, Maddie E8

Event  12   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA NT 11Cavalier, Hudson B1

FINS-LA NT 17Caldwell, Andrew L2

CRAW-LA 1:00.55 11Smith, Connor C3

CRAW-LA 43.24 13Barnard, Ethan S4

CRAW-LA 45.27 11Graham, Connor F5

JASL-LA 1:03.06 12Headington, Ryker Z6

CRAW-LA NT 11Bargas, Reed H7

CRAW-LA NT 11Landry, Julien C8

Event  13   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Clayton, Olivia L2

FINS-LA NT 13Stewart, Gabby A3

JASL-LA 2:03.16 11Stakes, Aliyah C4

SLST-LA NT 14Trauth, Charley L5

FINS-LA NT 12Baham, Gabby E6

CRAW-LA NT 11Craig, Ellen E7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ES-LA 1:34.88 11Hebert, Macie K1

JASL-LA 1:24.89 11Hayes, Maddie E2

CRAW-LA 1:17.79 14Faller, Grace C3

ES-LA 1:15.19 11Curson, Lily E4

CRAW-LA 1:17.75 12Farah, Emilie K5

CRAW-LA 1:23.82 11Bolton, Caroline S6

ES-LA 1:28.08 13Theriot, Bernadette J7

ES-LA 1:45.05 12Toomer, Lucy E8

Event  14   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Landry, Tres P1

FINS-LA NT 15Zeidan, Abdel M2

CRAW-LA 1:26.78 13Thurmond, Luke J3

CRAW-LA 1:16.81 14Narayanan, Aahan N4

CRAW-LA 1:25.47 12Ashford, Christian G5

CRAW-LA NT 15Cooper, Marquis S6

CRAW-LA NT 14Herndon, Logan R7

CRAW-LA NT 12Walsh, James J8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:14.47 14Kirklin Jr., Ace1

CRAW-LA 1:12.66 14Huff, Sam W2

CRAW-LA 1:11.72 13Courville, Cole J3

CRAW-LA 1:09.96 13Kelly, Mason C4

CRAW-LA 1:10.93 14Michelli, Matt R5

CRAW-LA 1:11.89 13O'Deay, Hayden P6

CRAW-LA 1:13.42 11Graham, Connor F7

ES-LA 1:16.77 13Dinh, Khang V8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
JASL-LA 1:07.92 14Hayes, Tanner J1

CRAW-LA 1:05.71 13Kolb, Dean W2

CRAW-LA 1:05.22 14Ard, Evan J3

CRAW-LA 1:04.13 16Carnahan, Brayden S4

FINS-LA 1:04.41 17Caldwell, Andrew L5

SLST-LA 1:05.62 14Harcher, Eddie B6

CRAW-LA 1:07.90 13Butler, Aaron L7

JASL-LA 1:09.15 18Temple, Isaac L8


